
Rangliste EP 2023
Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

1 Noah 2015 SFG LuganoGottardi 3.50 12.30 5.00 3.00 1.50 4.00 3.503.5014.20 11.25 12.05 12.90 12.70 75.40*

2 Thomas 2015 SFG LuganoHagen 3.00 9.80 5.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.003.5013.95 12.85 12.00 13.00 11.90 73.50*

3 Nilan 2015 TV WiedlisbachSchneider 3.50 11.95 5.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.503.0014.35 12.55 11.90 12.15 10.20 73.10BE *

4 Julian 2014 Gym Berner OberlandAbplanalp 3.00 10.55 5.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.503.0014.25 12.10 11.25 12.25 12.10 72.50*

5 Loic 2015 BTV BernBaeriswyl 3.00 10.85 5.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.003.5013.65 12.30 11.90 12.55 10.65 71.90*

6 Maxim 2016 RLZ SolothurnFuchs 3.00 10.75 5.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.003.5013.80 12.25 11.30 12.25 10.60 70.95*

7 Giona 2016 SFG LuganoQuarti 3.00 10.65 3.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.503.5012.00 12.55 11.50 12.40 11.50 70.60*

8 David 2015 FSG FribourgCzetner 3.50 11.30 4.00 3.50 1.50 3.00 3.003.0011.80 13.10 10.55 12.40 11.00 70.15FR *

9 Noe 2014 BTV BernRohrbach 3.00 9.30 5.00 3.00 1.50 4.00 3.503.0013.70 11.65 11.50 12.30 11.60 70.05*

10 Mike 2015 RLZ SolothurnMwalengo 3.50 11.05 3.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.003.0011.35 12.30 11.60 11.75 10.80 68.85*

11 Yanis 2016 RLZ SolothurnScholl 3.00 9.50 5.00 3.50 1.50 3.00 3.003.0013.10 12.35 10.75 11.90 10.80 68.40*

12 Evan 2015 Gym Berner OberlandNeyerlin 3.00 10.15 3.00 3.50 1.50 3.00 3.003.5011.90 12.20 11.15 12.75 10.00 68.15*

13 Elia 2015 Gym Berner OberlandSchenk 3.00 9.85 5.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.003.0013.45 12.40 11.15 11.15 9.90 67.90*

14 Cla 2015 BTV BernFreudiger 3.50 10.70 3.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 2.003.0012.05 11.90 11.75 11.90 9.40 67.70*

15 Charlie 2015 GASF RomontJaquier 3.50 10.40 3.00 3.50 1.50 3.00 3.003.0012.25 12.95 10.25 11.80 10.00 67.65*

16 Jaxon 2016 Gym Berner OberlandTschan 3.00 9.40 3.00 3.50 3.00 1.50 3.503.0012.00 12.40 10.50 11.80 11.50 67.60*

17 Navid 2015 BTV BernJalalian 3.00 10.95 3.00 3.50 1.50 3.00 3.003.0011.75 12.05 11.15 11.35 10.35 67.60

18 Lenon 2015 FSG FribourgQorri 3.00 10.25 3.00 3.50 1.50 3.00 3.003.0011.75 12.30 11.00 10.90 10.70 66.90

19 Alexander 2015 BTV BernSchwarz 3.50 10.75 4.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.503.5012.20 11.10 11.60 11.10 10.00 66.75

20 Celestin 2016 RLZ SolothurnYamamori 3.00 11.20 4.00 3.50 1.50 3.00 3.003.0011.35 12.10 11.10 12.05 8.90 66.70

21 Naël 2014 BTV BernSchwald 3.00 8.30 3.00 3.50 1.50 4.00 3.503.0011.25 12.55 11.10 11.65 11.55 66.40

22 Lyam 2016 SFG LuganoKama 3.00 8.75 3.00 3.50 1.50 2.00 3.003.0011.60 12.15 10.70 11.60 10.45 65.25

23 Severin 2001 TSV GurmelsStalder 2.00 7.65 3.00 3.00 1.50 1.00 3.003.0011.00 11.70 10.05 11.85 11.15 63.40



Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

24 Sean 2016 SFG LuganoKama 3.00 9.75 3.00 3.00 1.50 2.00 3.003.0011.45 11.55 10.35 10.65 9.50 63.25

25 Adrian Denis 2014 BTV BernKlochkov 3.00 9.40 4.00 3.00 1.50 3.00 3.003.0011.50 11.80 9.15 11.65 9.20 62.70

26 Noa 2015 TSV GurmelsBertschy 2.00 6.40 3.00 3.00 1.50 2.00 3.003.0011.60 12.10 10.70 11.85 9.85 62.50

27 Max 2014 Gym NyonSiren 3.00 9.55 2.00 3.00 1.50 2.00 3.003.008.70 11.35 10.35 10.60 10.00 60.55

28 Kian 2016 Gym Berner OberlandSteiner 3.00 6.85 3.00 3.00 1.50 2.00 3.003.0011.60 11.00 10.55 11.00 9.50 60.50

29 Bejamin 2015 Gym NyonMorgan 2.00 8.50 3.00 3.00 1.50 1.00 3.003.0010.00 11.85 9.90 10.70 6.70 57.65

30 Johann 2014 TSV GurmelsHugi 2.50 6.65 3.00 3.00 1.50 2.00 3.003.0011.20 11.20 9.70 10.20 8.65 57.60

31 Leano 2014 TSV GurmelsBuri 2.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 2.00 3.003.0011.20 10.95 10.10 10.60 8.00 56.85

32 Mael 2014 TSV GurmelsForrer 1.00 4.95 3.00 3.00 1.50 2.00 3.003.0010.25 11.20 9.30 10.55 7.00 53.25

33 Axel 2016 Gym NyonSiren



Rangliste P1 2023
Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

1 Martino 2013 Gym élite mendrisiottoBizzozero 4.00 13.00 5.50 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.004.0014.55 13.15 13.50 13.50 13.50 81.20*

2 Raffaele 2013 SFG LuganoSciutto 4.00 13.20 5.80 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.004.0015.30 12.50 13.40 13.40 13.35 81.15*

3 Nelio 2013 Turnsport RütiFrangao 4.00 13.20 5.85 4.00 3.00 5.30 4.003.0015.30 13.35 13.75 11.75 13.25 80.60*

4 Cristian 2013 Gym élite mendrisiottoButtà 4.00 12.80 5.10 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.003.5014.10 13.55 13.35 12.70 13.35 79.85*

5 Joel 2013 TV LiestalOdermatt 4.00 12.90 5.65 4.00 5.30 3.00 4.003.5015.05 12.85 13.40 12.10 13.45 79.75*

6 Elia 2004 TV DerendingenMüller 4.00 13.05 5.30 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.004.0014.75 13.15 13.25 13.15 12.35 79.70*

7 Tirth 2013 BTV BernKhacharia 4.00 11.90 5.60 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.004.0015.20 13.45 12.80 13.05 13.25 79.65BE *

8 Loris 2013 SFG LuganoPerrini 4.00 12.60 4.90 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.004.0014.10 13.15 13.35 12.85 13.10 79.15*

9 Santiago 2013 TV Opfikon-GlattbruggFerreira Marques 4.00 13.00 5.60 4.00 5.30 3.00 3.504.0013.55 13.00 13.55 13.00 12.35 78.45*

10 Alexander 2013 TV Opfikon-GlattbruggHeather 4.00 12.80 5.05 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.004.0014.05 12.30 13.25 12.85 12.70 77.95*

11 Jonas 2013 TV BellachSchluep 4.00 12.55 5.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.004.0014.10 12.80 13.25 12.25 11.80 76.75*

12 Nino 2014 TV SelzachAffolter 4.00 12.15 5.70 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.003.0015.15 12.30 12.75 11.80 12.50 76.65*

13 Morris 2013 TV Wiedlisbachvon Arb 4.00 12.15 5.20 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.504.0014.50 12.95 12.00 12.10 11.95 75.65*

14 Yanik 2013 BTV BernNewby 4.00 12.90 5.50 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.003.0014.80 10.70 13.15 11.20 12.25 75.00*

15 Léon 2013 Lancy FSGTITTEL 4.00 12.30 4.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 3.503.5012.80 12.85 12.55 12.55 11.70 74.75*

16 Louis 2014 TV Kaufleute SolothurnHänggi 4.00 11.75 5.30 3.50 3.00 5.00 3.503.0014.75 11.30 12.75 11.20 12.25 74.00*

17 Ilario 2013 BTV BernAlbori 4.00 12.30 5.40 4.00 5.00 3.00 3.503.5014.40 11.70 12.40 11.80 11.35 73.95*

18 Aris 2014 Lancy FSGConstantacopoulos 4.00 12.35 5.10 4.00 5.00 3.00 3.503.0014.10 11.65 12.90 11.25 11.40 73.65*

19 Pranshu 2013 BTV BernKhacharia 3.50 11.95 5.40 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.003.0014.80 11.25 11.20 11.10 12.15 72.45*

20 Jerome 2013 STV Rickenbach LUWey 4.00 12.50 5.00 3.50 5.00 3.00 3.503.5013.85 9.80 13.05 11.30 11.40 71.90*

21 Nico 2015 TZ OberaargauEsztergalyos 4.00 12.05 5.10 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.003.0014.60 11.10 12.55 10.80 10.70 71.80*

22 Felice 2013 Gym Berner OberlandThüring 4.00 11.20 4.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.503.5012.55 11.70 12.40 10.90 11.30 70.05*

23 Diego 2014 SFG BiascaSoldati 3.00 11.70 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.003.5011.20 12.35 11.15 11.30 11.95 69.65*



Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

24 Andrey 2014 Gym SerrièresLomako 4.00 11.95 4.80 4.00 5.00 0.50 3.503.0013.75 11.35 10.50 10.70 11.25 69.50*

25 Cyrill 2014 TV WolfwilLötscher 4.00 11.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.003.0012.25 10.80 11.70 11.15 11.20 68.85*

26 Théo 2015 FSG Aïre-Le LignonCORREIA DOS
SANTOS

3.00 11.20 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.003.0012.65 10.45 12.45 10.60 10.65 68.00*

27 Riccardo 2014 SFG LuganoMaglio 3.00 11.55 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.003.5011.95 10.10 12.55 11.30 10.50 67.95*

28 Colin 2014 BTV BernFaillettaz 4.00 11.10 3.35 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.002.0012.80 10.85 13.00 9.05 11.05 67.85

29 Calvin 2013 GASF RomontMischler 3.50 11.75 4.00 3.50 2.00 5.00 3.003.5011.70 10.70 11.80 11.95 9.95 67.85FR

30 Colin 2015 SFG LuganoArmanini 3.00 11.20 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.003.0011.90 10.90 12.55 10.15 10.95 67.65

31 Carlo 2014 SFG BiascaCascino 3.00 11.85 3.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.002.0011.80 11.15 11.30 9.85 11.10 67.05

32 Noel 2011 TV ThunKnuchel 3.00 11.60 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.002.5011.10 10.65 11.15 10.50 10.55 65.55

33 Jaden 2014 BTV BernPrusa 3.00 9.25 4.35 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.002.5013.85 11.15 12.00 8.70 9.85 64.80

34 Julian 2013 BTV BernWindlinger 3.00 9.85 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.003.0013.10 10.15 11.35 10.00 9.45 63.90

35 Finn 2014 STV NeuenkirchBühler 3.00 11.20 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.003.0011.20 9.10 12.20 10.05 10.05 63.80

36 Leo 2013 BTV BernGhezzi 3.00 10.75 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.002.0011.95 10.25 11.75 8.70 10.35 63.75

37 Lio 2014 Gym Berner OberlandGysi 3.00 10.95 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.002.0011.85 10.70 11.45 8.55 10.00 63.50

38 Flurin 2014 Gym Berner OberlandSteiner 3.00 9.90 4.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.002.0011.05 10.70 11.90 9.65 10.20 63.40

39 Elias 2014 BTV LuzernSeghizzi 3.00 10.70 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.002.0011.90 9.85 11.45 9.40 9.40 62.70

40 Jan 2014 Gym Berner Oberlandvon Känel 3.00 9.80 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.002.0010.80 10.45 12.10 9.35 10.00 62.50

41 Liam 2014 Gym Berner OberlandAckermann 3.00 10.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.002.0011.90 9.90 11.65 9.15 9.40 62.25

42 Kélyan 2011 FSG FribourgVallon 3.00 8.65 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.002.5011.50 9.65 11.60 10.20 10.15 61.75

43 Leano 2013 TV WünnewilJost 3.00 9.10 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.002.009.70 10.75 11.10 9.90 10.85 61.40

44 Jovin 2014 BTV LuzernDiehl 3.00 11.05 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 3.003.0011.95 9.20 9.20 9.90 9.60 60.90

45 Milo 2014 BTV BernLerch 3.00 9.30 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.002.0011.80 9.80 10.70 9.20 9.30 60.10

46 Ludo 2014 FSG MontreuxMcLagan 3.00 8.40 2.50 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.002.5010.45 9.10 12.30 9.40 9.25 58.90

47 Éric 2014 STV Rickenbach LUReardon 3.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.002.5010.05 9.30 11.10 9.20 9.10 58.75

48 Lucas 2013 Gym SerrièresMembrez 3.00 9.15 2.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.002.508.75 9.85 8.75 9.50 9.60 55.60

49 Luka 2014 FSG MontreuxRigoll 3.50 9.55 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.003.007.45 8.00 10.80 10.15 9.20 55.15

50 William 2014 BTV LuzernSutton 3.00 10.20 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 3.002.509.00 8.80 8.70 9.60 8.00 54.30

51 Swen 2012 TSV GurmelsSpycher 3.00 8.80 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.002.008.65 9.15 10.40 8.50 8.60 54.10

52 Robin 2014 TSV GurmelsBürki 3.00 8.80 1.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.002.007.10 8.95 10.75 9.60 7.45 52.65

53 Ansh 2014 SFG Chêne-GenèveSUNIL 3.00 10.15 2.00 2.50 2.00 3.00 3.002.508.30 8.35 9.10 8.80 7.10 51.80

54 Luca 2000 TV WünnewilSchmid 3.00 8.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.502.008.70 8.50 11.40 7.80 7.05 51.45

55 Lio 2014 TSV GurmelsBertschy 3.00 8.95 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.502.007.30 8.65 9.60 8.95 7.45 50.90



Rangliste P2 2023
Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

1 Federico 2012 Gym élite mendrisiottoSchmid 4.50 13.15 5.85 3.50 5.00 4.50 4.304.0015.15 12.85 13.70 13.30 13.40 81.55*

2 Noah 2012 STV KirchbergBill 4.80 12.35 4.65 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.504.5011.90 13.95 13.55 13.20 13.45 78.40*

3 Emilias 2013 Gym Berner OberlandDäpp 4.80 13.40 4.65 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.504.0013.80 12.10 13.10 12.20 12.60 77.20BE *

4 Rémi 2012 Gym SerrièresBruchez 4.80 13.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.004.0012.95 12.35 12.55 12.90 12.45 76.20*

5 Quirin 2012 STV WetzikonCavelti 4.00 12.15 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.804.5013.30 12.45 12.40 12.85 12.80 75.95*

6 Mats 2012 TV Lohn-AmmannseggEggert 4.80 12.65 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.804.0011.50 12.40 12.95 13.15 12.50 75.15*

7 Leander 2012 BTV BernThomet 4.50 12.90 4.55 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.504.0013.35 11.60 12.85 12.85 11.45 75.00*

8 Samuel 2012 Turnsport RütiRitchie 4.00 11.40 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.504.5011.85 12.45 12.55 13.25 12.10 73.60*

9 Alessandro 2012 SFG GiubiascoVenturino 3.50 10.70 4.60 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.504.0013.25 11.90 12.45 12.85 12.20 73.35*

10 Thomas 2012 FSG Aïre-Le LignonTEIXEIRA MINHOTO 4.50 12.40 5.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.504.0012.80 11.10 12.15 12.20 12.25 72.90*

11 Amos 2012 SFG BiascaConti 3.50 11.30 3.05 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.504.0012.50 11.80 12.40 12.20 12.05 72.25*

12 Max 2012 TV Opfikon-GlattbruggChidley 3.50 10.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.004.0012.80 11.80 12.65 12.15 12.20 71.60*

13 Levin 2011 Gym Berner OberlandTschanz 4.00 11.70 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.803.5011.90 10.50 12.40 11.65 11.75 69.90*

14 Nico 2012 TV WolfwilMeier 3.50 10.15 2.50 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.004.0010.80 12.45 11.70 12.15 11.85 69.10*

15 Nael 2012 Gym Berner OberlandSchlunegger 3.50 9.70 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.003.5012.45 11.10 12.25 11.80 11.05 68.35*

16 Livio 2012 Gym SerrièresReo 4.00 10.60 5.35 3.50 4.50 3.50 2.504.0013.35 12.00 12.20 10.10 9.55 67.80*

17 Nino 2013 Gym Berner OberlandBürki 3.50 10.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.503.5010.80 10.50 12.40 11.65 12.10 67.45*

18 Timeo 2012 BTV Bernvon Büren 3.50 9.60 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.003.0011.70 12.00 12.15 10.50 10.70 66.65*

19 Till 2013 Gym Berner OberlandVon Känel 1.00 6.95 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.803.5010.90 9.75 12.55 11.70 12.35 64.20

20 Lorenzo 2011 SFG LuganoCasari 2.50 9.85 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.003.0012.00 9.65 12.05 10.20 9.65 63.40

21 Joel 2010 TV WünnewilRoschi 5.55 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.803.5011.25 10.55 12.35 10.95 12.15 62.80FR

22 Luca 2012 SFG LuganoMandelli 3.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.003.0010.70 10.20 12.10 10.20 10.45 62.65

23 Diego 2012 TV LiestalDe Russi 3.00 8.95 2.50 2.00 3.50 3.50 3.303.009.50 9.20 12.40 10.65 11.30 62.00



Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

24 Gian 2013 TV ThunSchneiter 1.00 6.70 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.503.0011.20 10.95 11.35 11.55 10.20 61.95

25 Demian 2011 Gym Berner OberlandSchenk 1.00 8.30 3.50 2.00 3.50 3.50 3.303.0012.20 8.65 12.70 8.80 10.30 60.95

26 Luan 2009 TV WünnewilJenny 5.95 2.50 2.00 3.50 3.50 3.003.509.70 8.80 12.45 11.45 10.85 59.20

27 Raffaele 2009 FSG FribourgGuillaume 1.50 6.50 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 2.503.509.70 10.20 12.10 10.35 10.00 58.85

28 Enea 2011 BTV BernSigrist 2.50 7.60 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.50 2.502.5011.75 7.95 11.85 9.85 9.40 58.40

29 Nils 2011 TV ThunBieri 3.00 6.90 3.00 2.00 3.50 3.50 2.503.0011.70 8.40 12.30 9.65 9.30 58.25

30 Alexandre 2009 FSG FribourgMorand 0.50 3.85 2.50 2.00 3.50 3.50 2.503.008.50 7.60 12.05 9.25 8.90 50.15

31 Timo 2009 TV WünnewilRudaz 4.55 1.50 2.00 3.50 3.50 2.503.007.70 7.85 11.65 9.40 7.80 48.95

32 Felix 2010 TSV GurmelsWaeber 1.00 6.20 2.50 1.00 3.50 3.50 2.009.70 7.05 12.20 7.75 5.05 47.95

33 Nik 2010 TSV GurmelsFercher 3.95 2.50 2.00 3.50 3.50 2.502.008.50 8.20 11.25 7.80 7.50 47.20

34 Remo 2009 TSV GurmelsKnöpfle 2.00 1.00 3.50 3.50 2.502.005.95 10.85 6.30 6.95 32.05

35 Aris 2012 SFG BiascaConti

35 Livio 2012 STV WetzikonRebsamen

35 Torin 2012 FSG MontreuxMcLagan



Rangliste P3 2023
Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

1 Vincent 2011 Turnsport RütiBrombacher 5.30 13.50 6.30 4.80 4.80 5.00 5.005.0014.75 13.10 14.05 13.30 14.00 82.70*

2 Timon 2011 TV BülachHeller 5.30 13.75 5.00 5.30 4.50 5.00 5.305.0013.05 14.10 13.55 13.55 14.40 82.40*

3 Leano 2011 Turnsport RütiFrangao 5.30 13.60 4.80 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.304.5012.10 12.35 13.75 12.75 13.40 77.95*

4 Nico 2011 KTV DietikonIselin 4.50 11.95 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 5.304.5010.00 11.45 13.45 12.70 13.70 73.25*

5 Maurice 2011 BTV LuzernDuss 4.50 10.40 4.35 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.004.0012.20 12.25 13.35 10.65 11.75 70.60*

6 Aydan 2011 BTV BernSchramm 4.50 12.00 3.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.503.009.65 12.70 11.90 10.20 11.85 68.30BE *

7 Joscha 2011 BTV LuzernKurer 4.00 11.30 3.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.003.508.35 10.80 11.35 10.75 11.20 63.75*

8 Ryan 2011 KTTV EbikonJeker 3.00 10.30 3.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.003.009.15 11.95 11.70 9.85 9.40 62.35

9 Tom 2011 CRP GenèveGiauque 4.50 12.35 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.003.0010.25 9.40 11.55 9.75 8.85 62.15

10 Glen 2011 Turnsport RütiMüller 5.80 5.00 4.50 5.005.0013.75 13.75 6.20 13.55 13.90 61.15

11 Gleb 2010 BTV LuzernVolchanov 0.50 8.50 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 3.003.509.80 9.60 9.65 10.05 10.65 58.25

12 Lukas 2010 BTV BernRubi 4.50 10.95 4.00 2.50 3.50 5.00 2.0011.50 8.70 12.70 9.55 53.40

13 Joel 2010 TV ThunSchneiter 2.50 7.95 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 2.002.007.35 7.95 9.45 8.20 7.90 48.80

14 Elouan 2010 Gym SerrièresVon Büren 5.60 2.50 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.000.508.10 7.25 9.65 6.10 7.25 43.95



Rangliste P4 2023
Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

1 Hiroaki 2010 E.G.A. GenèveHATA 4.50 12.15 5.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.003.5010.95 11.70 12.15 11.55 12.05 70.55*

2 Leo Reuben 2010 TV Opfikon-GlattbruggDrake 5.00 11.70 5.40 4.00 4.50 6.00 4.004.5012.45 11.50 14.00 10.95 9.65 70.25*

3 Jan 2010 Gym Berner OberlandBaudenbacher 3.50 11.30 4.55 3.50 5.50 4.50 4.003.009.85 11.95 14.10 9.55 11.95 68.70BE *

4 Lars 2010 KTV DietikonHolzer 3.00 9.50 5.15 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.503.5013.30 12.55 12.60 9.30 11.40 68.65*

5 Alex 2010 Gym élite mendrisiottoFerrari 4.00 11.80 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.504.508.45 11.80 13.45 12.00 10.90 68.40*

6 Severin 2010 TV OberbuchsitenPlüss 4.00 11.60 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.003.5010.40 11.35 11.65 11.50 10.80 67.30

7 Louis 2010 BTV BernStirnimann 3.50 9.75 4.05 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.003.509.40 11.95 11.30 10.95 10.05 63.40

8 Moritz 2010 Stadtturnverein WilKutsch 3.50 11.15 2.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.002.504.05 11.45 12.70 8.55 10.45 58.35

9 Michele 2010 Gym élite mendrisiottoFerrari 3.00 10.45 3.50 3.50 1.00 3.50 2.501.509.00 10.70 10.65 8.25 9.30 58.35

10 Fabrice 2010 TV NeftenbachBüchel 3.00 9.35 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.003.009.95 8.70 10.30 8.90 10.60 57.80

11 Levin 2010 STV NeuenkirchSager 4.60 4.003.5012.45 9.35 11.20 33.00



Rangliste OP 2023
Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

1 Alessandro 2003 TV BellachSignoroni 3.40 11.85 4.10 4.00 3.3012.45 11.35 12.30 47.95*

2 Janik 2006 STV LangendorfMann 4.20 11.50 4.00 3.503.6012.35 12.15 10.15 46.15*

3 Luan 2008 STV LangendorfMann 3.30 11.40 3.20 2.403.2011.60 12.15 10.70 45.85*

4 Linus 2006 STV NeuenkirchWolfisberg 3.90 11.50 2.40 2.003.1011.00 11.90 10.20 44.60*

5 Emanuele 2008 TV Kaufleute SolothurnMaier 3.20 10.30 2.20 2.403.009.40 11.90 10.50 42.10*

6 Marius Fabio 2007 Gym Berner OberlandBuholzer 2.60 10.20 1.60 2.102.2010.60 10.40 9.35 40.55BE *

7 Thomas 1997 FSG FribourgAnsermet 2.10 10.00 1.70 1.80 2.409.00 10.70 10.30 40.00FR *

8 Titouan 2005 FSG MontreuxFivaz 3.40 7.80 3.00 2.40 2.4010.90 10.85 10.20 39.75*

9 Jamie 2009 STV LangendorfFrei 3.30 10.95 2.40 2.40 2.908.90 9.90 9.45 39.20*

10 Cedric 2005 TSV GurmelsStattenberger 2.90 10.30 1.80 1.60 2.308.45 10.40 10.05 39.20*

11 Lukas 2007 STV NeuenkirchKöpfli 2.10 9.50 1.80 1.60 2.208.80 10.35 10.05 38.70*

12 Nicola 2006 TV WünnewilJenny 2.40 10.25 1.80 1.60 2.308.50 10.25 9.15 38.15

13 Elouan 2007 FSG MontreuxFivaz 2.20 10.40 2.10 1.60 1.807.10 9.15 10.00 36.65

14 Tim 2008 TV WünnewilWiniger 2.20 9.25 1.60 1.60 2.208.15 10.05 8.60 36.05

15 Dimitri 1998 FSG FribourgLoukidis 2.30 9.20 2.40 1.60 1.608.30 7.70 10.20 35.40

16 Federico 2000 SFG LuganoVenditti 3.30 8.15 2.20 1.701.6010.40 6.75 9.70 35.00

17 Malo 2009 FSG MontreuxFivaz 2.10 8.40 1.60 1.60 1.804.00 7.75 9.55 29.70

18 Joël 1997 BTV BernHaueter 3.30 9.90 2.802.60 10.90 6.50 27.30

19 Lukas 2007 TV WünnewilLehmann 2.10 8.20 1.40 1.60 2.003.30 9.90 4.40 25.80

20 David 1994 FSG MontreuxDemartini

20 Morris 2010 STV NeuenkirchKrauer

20 Thibaud 2005 GASF RomontGodel



Rangliste P5 2023
Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

1 Michael 2009 Gym élite mendrisiottoBuckley 5.60 13.75 8.60 6.20 5.00 6.207.9014.60 13.40 13.35 16.00 13.50 84.60*

2 Max 2009 Stadtturnverein WilKrüger 6.20 12.15 7.50 5.90 3.20 5.206.1015.90 14.15 11.50 14.00 12.25 79.95*

3 Ben 2009 TV HenggartWolfer 5.90 12.20 6.40 7.00 2.80 4.607.6013.85 14.45 11.70 14.95 12.30 79.45*

4 Luis 2008 TV HenggartBrandenberger 5.10 12.90 9.30 4.50 3.20 4.605.5015.80 12.95 11.40 13.80 11.10 77.95*

5 Enyo 2009 BTV SchiersWidmaier 5.70 11.75 4.60 5.60 5.00 4.507.9011.15 13.10 13.35 15.85 12.65 77.85*

6 Adam 2008 TV Opfikon-GlattbruggAteyeh 5.30 12.75 6.90 7.10 5.00 2.405.5014.10 15.00 13.50 13.05 9.05 77.45*

7 Jannick 2008 TV RomanshornEngel 5.20 12.20 4.10 7.10 5.00 5.005.8010.80 14.90 13.25 12.90 12.35 76.40*

8 Lars 2009 TV BülachSchlatter 4.60 12.70 6.30 5.40 2.40 4.108.1011.60 13.65 11.20 14.30 12.20 75.65*

9 Nick 2008 TV BülachReuling 6.90 14.50 4.80 7.10 5.00 4.205.7010.15 14.70 12.80 11.40 9.40 72.95*

10 Leon 2009 STV NeuenkirchSchüpbach 5.60 12.10 6.50 3.10 3.20 3.504.2012.85 10.05 11.85 11.20 9.95 68.00*

11 Andrin 2009 TV WolfwilErdin 6.10 12.90 3.60 3.40 4.00 2.405.407.30 11.50 11.40 13.30 10.45 66.85*

12 Lewin 2009 Turnsport RütiDoll 4.60 10.95 2.60 5.80 2.40 2.903.907.00 13.15 10.65 11.90 11.35 65.00

13 Matthieu 2008 GASF RomontGobet 4.20 11.10 2.90 2.80 2.20 1.802.609.85 10.40 10.20 9.60 9.20 60.35FR

14 Nicolò 2009 SFG BiascaCasoli 4.20 11.55 3.10 2.40 2.40 2.403.308.95 8.85 10.95 9.85 8.60 58.75

15 Ethan 2009 Gym SerrièresNikiel 3.80 10.10 2.20 1.90 1.60 2.202.107.30 8.85 9.95 10.30 8.05 54.55

16 Baptiste 2006 GASF RomontSchwechler 4.80 11.15 2.40 2.80 2.20 2.402.906.40 10.15 9.50 7.70 8.35 53.25

17 Thierry 2009 TV MaisprachMarchon 3.70 10.40 2.30 2.10 1.60 2.002.308.50 8.65 8.90 7.70 8.75 52.90

18 Jakob 2006 SFG Chêne-GenèveMERMOD 3.30 9.55 1.40 2.80 3.20 1.102.5010.00 11.30 10.25 4.75 45.85

19 Gabriel 2009 TV Opfikon-GlattbruggBorrego Iglesias

19 Gian 2009 TV SteffisburgAebersoldBE

19 Roman 2008 TV SubingenTosato

19 Ali Parviz 2007 FSG FribourgHabibi

19 Corentin 2005 GASF RomontNicolet



Rangliste P6 2023
Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

1 Benjamin 2002 TV HegiPfyffer 4.50 12.65 5.10 4.40 4.00 4.404.7012.40 12.80 13.25 12.55 12.45 76.10*

2 Ian 2005 TV InkwilStaubitzer 3.80 11.80 4.00 3.60 4.00 3.804.5012.15 11.95 13.10 12.90 11.95 73.85*

3 Janic 2007 TV WädenswilFässler 4.70 11.60 4.50 3.80 4.00 4.104.6010.90 11.50 13.05 13.10 12.50 72.65*

4 Lamine 2001 E.G.A. GenèveDELORME 3.70 12.35 3.60 3.70 3.20 3.503.8011.45 11.80 12.00 12.05 11.50 71.15*

5 Dany 2006 Gym SerrièresLeimgruber 4.00 10.15 4.00 3.90 4.00 3.703.4012.00 12.25 12.75 11.75 12.15 71.05*

6 Omar 2007 TV Opfikon-GlattbruggAteyeh 4.40 12.20 4.40 4.00 4.80 3.904.2011.55 12.15 12.80 11.25 10.90 70.85*

7 Florian 2006 SVD Diepoldsau-SchmitterKeller 4.20 11.10 3.80 3.80 4.00 3.303.5011.25 12.05 12.50 11.90 11.55 70.35*

8 Timon 2006 Stadtturnverein WilErb 4.20 10.75 4.10 3.70 4.00 2.703.5011.85 11.95 12.85 11.60 10.95 69.95*

9 Théo 2000 E.G.A. GenèveEZAHR 4.60 11.65 3.80 3.80 4.00 4.304.4011.85 11.50 12.55 12.20 10.20 69.95*

10 Linus 2007 Stadtturnverein WilEisenring 3.70 12.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 2.803.3011.55 11.40 12.75 11.00 10.35 69.05*

11 Janis 2005 Gym Berner OberlandAegerter 4.10 11.00 3.40 3.20 3.20 3.003.709.70 11.25 12.70 12.20 10.80 67.65BE *

12 Nico 2006 TV Opfikon-GlattbruggOberholzer 4.50 10.40 4.30 3.90 4.00 4.704.309.65 11.60 12.60 10.85 12.50 67.60*

13 Carlo 2006 TV WädenswilRiesco 4.20 12.70 3.50 4.00 4.80 4.004.005.70 11.55 13.20 12.50 10.15 65.80*

14 Ewan 2004 SFG Chêne-GenèveONOMOR 4.20 11.40 2.70 3.70 4.00 4.203.907.70 11.00 12.50 12.10 10.95 65.65*

15 Quentin 2007 TV GelterkindenWeber 3.80 9.30 4.40 3.80 4.00 3.803.4010.05 10.90 12.60 11.75 10.85 65.45

16 Axel 2004 GASF RomontGobet 4.00 10.85 2.70 4.20 3.20 2.602.809.10 11.10 11.85 11.05 9.65 63.60FR

17 Anthony 2005 Gym SerrièresRodriguez 4.00 11.30 2.40 3.80 4.00 3.503.306.50 10.90 12.50 11.80 10.55 63.55

18 Hugo 2007 Gym SerrièresMachado da Silva 3.30 11.20 3.10 2.10 2.40 2.002.9010.85 9.80 10.80 10.75 9.35 62.75

19 Michael 1999 SFG Chêne-GenèveFULPIUS 3.60 11.15 2.30 2.80 3.20 2.702.601.80 9.55 12.10 11.30 9.10 55.00

20 Myron 2006 SFG Chêne-GenèveKLEPATSKYI 3.30 9.20 3.20 2.00 3.20 2.002.406.80 7.70 11.60 10.85 7.20 53.35

21 Tobias 2001 TSV GurmelsEgger 2.30 10.55 2.60 1.90 1.60 2.302.208.40 8.85 10.75 6.35 6.10 51.00

22 Lucas 2002 SFG Chêne-GenèveANGILOTTI 4.00 11.25 2.70 3.10 3.20 2.403.504.35 9.90 11.65 11.00 2.30 50.45

23 Gaël 2005 E.G.A. GenèveLA GRECA 3.10 9.40 2.30 2.10 3.20 2.602.302.90 7.70 11.00 7.00 8.50 46.50



Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein D Note D Note D Note D NoteD2 NoteD1 D Note Punkte

24 Damiano 2006 SFG BellinzonaPonzio 2.80 4.00 4.403.9010.95 12.00 10.35 12.10 45.40

25 Colin Jaden 2006 TV NiederglattSchmid 3.00 2.40 2.40 3.703.304.80 5.90 10.90 10.50 10.70 42.80

26 Silas 2005 Biberist aktiv!Fricker 2.80 3.80 4.104.305.70 11.85 13.20 11.90 42.65

27 Côme 2003 FSG FribourgMagne 2.40 8.20 1.90 1.90 1.60 1.402.505.70 8.80 10.35 9.05 0.55 42.65

28 Nick 2007 TV SteffisburgAebersold 3.80 2.50 3.703.309.75 9.20 10.55 8.35 37.85

29 Alain 2006 STV Rickenbach LUBregenzer 4.30 12.20 4.00 4.0011.45 12.80 36.45


